Region 1

Group 2012 Training Day

RLT With Georgis

RLT with Georgis

Training with Georgis

Region 2
RLT Training Day

RLT With Georgis

RLT with Georgis

Training with Georgis

Region 34

Group 2012 Training Day

RLT with Georgis

RLT with Georgis

Training with Georgis

Date

June 19-20-2014
7/11/2014
8/1/2014
19-Sep-14
10/10/2014
7-Nov-14
12/12/2014
1/9/2015
2/20/2015
3/13/2015
4/17/2015
5/15,2015
TBA 2015

June 19-20-2014
7/24/2014
August 21,2014
19-Sep-14
10/16/2014
7-Nov-14
December 18, 2014
Jan 22,2015
2/19/2015
March 19,2015
Apirl 23,2015
May 21,2014
TBA 2015

June 19-20-2014
7/17/2014
8/21/2014
9/19/2014
10/16/2014
11/7/2014
12/11/2014
1/15/2015
2/19/2015
3/19/2015
4/16/2015
5/21/2015
TBA 2015

Time

8:30am-4:30pm
10:00am-4:30pm
10:00am-4:30pm
10:00am-4:30pm
10:00am-4:30pm
10:00am-4:30pm
10:00am-4:30pm
10:00am-4:30pm
10:00am-4:30pm
10:00am-4:30pm
10:00am-4:30pm
10:00am-4:30pm
TBA 2015

8:30am-4:30pm
10am-4:30pm
10am-4:30pm

10:00am-4:30pm
10am-4:30pm

10:00am-4:30pm
10am-4:30pm
10am-4:30pm
10am-4:30pm
10am-4:30pm
10am-4:30pm
10am-4:30pm

TBA 2015

8:30am-4:30pm
11:30am-3:30pm
11:30am-3:30pm
10:00am-4:30pm
11:30am-3:30pm
10:00am-4:30pm
11:30am-3:30pm
11:30am-3:30pm
11:30 am-3:30 pm
11:30am-3:30pm
11:30am-3:30pm
11:30am-3:30pm
TBA 2015

Location

DMH Admin. Building Rm 323
Phoenix Center
Phoenix Center

DMH Admin. Building Rm 323
Phoenix Center

DMH Admin. Building Rm 323
Phoenix Center
Phoenix Center
Phoenix Center
Phoenix Center
Phoenix Center
Phoenix Center

TBA 2015

DMH Admin. Building Rm 323
LRADAC
Fairfield
DMH Admin. Building Rm 323
Chester
DMH Admin. Building Rm 323
Keystone
LRADAC
Fairfield
Chester
Keystone
LRADAC
TBA 2015

DMH Admin. Building Rm 323, Cola.
Rubicon
Shoreline BHS
DMH Admin. Building Rm 323, Cola.
Trinity Behavioral Care
DMH Admin. Building Rm 323, Cola.
Circle Park BHS
The Ann Kirven Center
Dawn Center
Circle Park BHS
Charleston Center
Rubicon
TBA 2015



