Danian 4	Date	Time	Location
Region 1 Group 2012 Training Day	June 19-20-2014	8:30am-4:30pm	DMH Admin. Building Rm 323
RLT With Georgis	7/11/2014	10:00am-4:30pm	Phoenix Center
	8/1/2014	10:00am-4:30pm	Phoenix Center
	19-Sep-14	10:00am-4:30pm	DMH Admin. Building Rm 323
	19- 36p-14 10/10/2014	10:00am-4:30pm	Phoenix Center
	7-Nov-14	10:00am-4:30pm	DMH Admin. Building Rm 323
	12/12/2014	10:00am-4:30pm	Phoenix Center
	1/9/2015	10:00am-4:30pm	Phoenix Center
	2/20/2015	10:00am-4:30pm	Phoenix Center
	· ·		
	3/13/2015	10:00am-4:30pm	Phoenix Center
	4/17/2015	10:00am-4:30pm	Phoenix Center
	5/15,2015	10:00am-4:30pm	Phoenix Center
Training with Georgis	TBA 2015	TBA 2015	TBA 2015
Region 2	luna 40 30 304 6	0.20**** 4.20**	DAMI Admin D. Haller Dec 222
RLT Training Day	June 19-20-2014	8:30am-4:30pm	DMH Admin. Building Rm 323
	7/24/2014	10am-4:30pm	LRADAC
	August 21,2014	10am-4:30pm	Fairfield
RLT With Georgis	19-Sep-14	10:00am-4:30pm	DMH Admin. Building Rm 323
	10/16/2014	10am-4:30pm	Chester
RLT with Georgis	7-Nov-14	10:00am-4:30pm	DMH Admin. Building Rm 323
	December 18, 2014	10am-4:30pm	Keystone
	Jan 22,2015	10am-4:30pm	LRADAC
	2/19/2015	10am-4:30pm	Fairfield
	March 19,2015	10am-4:30pm	Chester
	Apirl 23,2015	10am-4:30pm	Keystone
	May 21,2014	10am-4:30pm	LRADAC
Training with Georgis	TBA 2015	TBA 2015	TBA 2015
Region 34			
Group 2012 Training Day	June 19-20-2014	8:30am-4:30pm	DMH Admin. Building Rm 323, Cola.
	7/17/2014	11:30am-3:30pm	Rubicon
	8/21/2014	11:30am-3:30pm	Shoreline BHS
RLT with Georgis	9/19/2014	10:00am-4:30pm	DMH Admin. Building Rm 323, Cola
	10/16/2014	11:30am-3:30pm	Trinity Behavioral Care
RLT with Georgis	11/7/2014	10:00am-4:30pm	DMH Admin. Building Rm 323, Cola.
	12/11/2014	11:30am-3:30pm	Circle Park BHS
		•	
	1/15/2015	11:30am-3:30pm	The Ann Kirven Center
	2/19/2015	11:30 am-3:30 pm	Dawn Center
	3/19/2015	11:30am-3:30pm	Circle Park BHS
	4/16/2015	11:30am-3:30pm	Charleston Center
	5/21/2015	11:30am-3:30pm	Rubicon
Training with Georgis	TBA 2015	TBA 2015	TBA 2015